
FIRST MEETINGS.

Debtor's Name.

Barlow, Thomas

Cutler, Henry

Woollard, Jane ...

Kalmnnson, Joseph

Barrett, James

Peters, Isaac m t...

Kent, Aram.'.

Moses, Joseph

Amos, Henry

White, John

Stringer, Thomas Gates . .

Kibble, George William . .

Richards, Louisa Ann

Slay maker, Thomas

Address.

1, Princess-street, Edgware-road, Marylebone,
Middlesex

60, Mark-lane, London, and Aragon Tower, Twicken-
ham, Middlesex

75, Stroud Green-road, Finsbury Park, Middlesex,
and 2, Florence-terrace, West Green, Tottenham,
Middlesex

33, Beresford-road, Highbury New Park, Middlesex. .

Middleton Cheney and Grimsbury, both in North-
amptonshire

Three Crowns Vaults, 15, Bangor-street, Carnarvon

Fox and Hounds Inn, Colerne, Wiltshire

Heaton-grove and Swan-arcade, Bradford

134, Old Market-street, Bristol, formerly Kingswood,
Gloucestershire

17, Saint James'-square and 111, Grosvenor-road,
Bristol

32, King-street and 56, Queen-street, Ramsgate ..

• Marsdcn Cottage, Gloucester-road, Cheltenham,
Gloucestershire

1, Imperial-square, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire ...

High-street, Merton, Surrey

Description.

Builder and Decorator

Seed Factor

Cheesemonger, Widow .....

Share Dealer

Farmer

Licensed Victualler

Licensed Victualler

Stock and Share Broker, for-
merly Banker's Clerk

Refreshment-house Keeper, for-
merly Boot and Shoe Manu-
facturer

Boot Manufacturer

Grocer and Provision Dealer ...

Stonemason

Lodging-house Keeper

Marine Store Dealer

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice,
in Bankruptcy

Banbury

Bangor

Bath

Bradford

Bristol

Bristol

Canterbury

Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Croydou

No.

108

319

317 '

247

3

10

6

13

12

11

20

8

7

5

Date of
Meeting.

May 20, 1884"...

May 19, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 19, 1884 ...

May 16, 1884 ...

May 16, 1884 ...

May 22, 1884 ...

May 21, 1884 ...

May 14, 1884 ...

May 14, 1884 ...

May 14, 1884' ...

May 13, 1884* ...

May 13, 1884 ...

May 16, 1884. ...

Hour.

11 A.M.

2 P.M.

12 noon

3 P.M.

11 A.M.

1.30 P.M.

11 A.M.

11 A.M.

2 P.M.

3P.M.

12 noon

11 A.M.

10 A.M.

12 ooon

Place.

Bankruptcy - buildings, Por-
tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn-
fields, London

Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- ^
tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- {T}
fields, London HH

Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- £H
tugal-street, Lincoln's-ihn- Q
fields, London £>

Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- 2
tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- M
fields, London ^

45, High - street, Banbury, Q
Oxon ^

Queen's Head Caf£, Bangor • fej

Office of Mr. R. H. Moore, H
High Bailiff, County Court, fej
York-street, Bath *

Law Institute, Piccadilly, ^
Bradford 2

Offices of the Official Receiver, ^
Bank-chambers, Bristol «•

00
Offices of the Official Receiver, °°
Bank-chambers, Bristol •

Inns of Court Hotel, Holborn,
London

Plough Hotel,- Cheltenham

Plough Hotel, Cheltenham
19

Official Receiver's Offices, 109, 55
Victoria-street, S.W. 0,

O9


