FIRST MEETINGS.

.

-

••

Z	······································						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
• Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Barlow, Thomas	1, Princess-street, Edgware-road, Marylebone, Middlesex	Builder and Decorator	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	108		11 а.м.	Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- fields, London
Cutler, Henry	60, Mark-lane, London, and Aragon Tower, Twicken- ham, Middlesex	Seed Factor	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	319	May 19, 1884	2 р.м.	Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- fields, London
Woollard, Jane	75, Stroud Green-road, Finsbury Park, Middlesex, and 2, Florence-terrace, West Green, Tottenham, Middlesex	Cheesemonger, Widow	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	317	May 20, 1884	12 noon	Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- fields, London
Zalmanson, Joseph	33, Beresford-road, Highbury New Park, Middlesex	Share Dealer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	247	May 19, 1884	3 р.м.	Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- fields, London
Barrett, James	Middleton Cheney and Grimsbury, both in North- amptonshire	Farmer	Banbury	3	May 16, 1884	11 A.M.	45, High - street, Banbury, Oxon
Peters, Isaac	Three Crowns Vaults, 15, Bangor-street, Carnarvon	Licensed Victualler	Bangor	10	May 16, 1884	1.30 р.м.	Queen's Head Café, Bangor
Kent, Aram	Fox and Hounds Inn, Colerne, Wiltshire	Licensed Victualler	Bath	6	May 22, 1884	11 л.м.	Office of Mr. R. H. Moore, High Bailiff, County Court, York-street, Bath
Moses, Joseph	Heaton-grove and Swan-arcade, Bradford	Stock and Share Broker, for- merly Banker's Clerk	Bradford	. 13	May 21, 1884	11 а.м.	Law Institute, Piccadilly, Bradford
Amos, Henry	134, Old Market-street, Bristol, formerly Kingswood, Gloucestershire	Refreshment-house Keeper, for- merly Boot and Shoe Manu- facturer	Bristol	12	May 14, 1884	2 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
White, John	17, Saint James'-square and 111, Grosvenor-road, Bristol	Boot Manufacturer	Bristol	. 11	May 14, 1884	3 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
Stringer, Thomas Gates	32, King-street and 50, Queen-street, Ramsgate	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Canterbury	. 20	May 14, 1884	12 noon	Inns of Court Hotel, Holborn, London
Kibble, George William	Marsden Cottage, Gloucester-road, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	Stonemason	Cheltenham	8	May 13, 1884	11 а.м.	Plough Hotel, Cheltenham
Richards, Louisa Ann	1, Imperial-square, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	Lodging-house Keeper	Cheltenham	7	May 13, 1884	10 а.м.	Plough Hotel, Cheltenham
Slaymaker, Thomas	High-street, Merton, Surrey	Marine Store Dealer	Croydon	5	May 16, 1884	12 noon	Official Receiver's Offices, 109, Victoria-street, S.W.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 6, 1884.

2065